Washington State USBC
Final Prize Listing
45th Annual WSUSBC Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Justice / Foster 5 2936
2 Spirit 2 28 2,856
Total prizes awarded in this division: $840.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $840.00
Mixed Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Scott, Sara L / Dye, Robert A 8 1,486
2 Vodopest, SheilaK / Rasmussen, Marty A 6 1461
3 Johnson, Desirae L / Berg, Edward P, Jr 21 1456
4 McBee, Charles T / Hickman, Davilynn E 12 1,451
5 Wagner, Abby P/ Fridlund, Jason 30 1,446
Total prizes awarded in this division: $868.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $868.00
Singles, Singles - Female, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Neal, Marsha L 19 759
2 Gilitiuk, Jennifer E 35 726
3 Vodopest, SheilaK 6 714
4 Browning, TamelaR 10 711
5 Johnson, Desirae L 21 698
Total prizes awarded in this division: $425.00
Singles, Singles- Male, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score
1 Saunders, Noah M 29 818
2 Fridlund, Jason 30 782
3 Simmons, Daniel B 13 781
4 Sigurdson, Brandon 17 778
5 Elvin, Brian 7 768
6 Fridlund, Larry 6 728
Total prizes awarded in this division: $595.00

Prize
$500.00
$340.00

Prize
$350.00
$176.00
$152.00
$120.00

$70.00

Prize
$150.00
$100.00

$75.00

$60.00
$40.00

Prize
$175.00
$135.00

$95.00

$85.00
$70.00
$35.00

From
Marysville, WA
Federal Way, WA

From

Marysville, WA
Bellingham, WA
Stanwood, WA
Mount Vernon, WA
Burlington, WA

From

Lynden, WA
Lynden, WA
Bellingham, WA
Wenatchee, WA
Stanwood, WA

From
BURLINGTON, WA
Burlington, WA
Mount Vernon, WA
Bellingham, WA
Shelton, WA
Bellingham, WA

Final Prize Listing

Jul 23, 2024 04:46 PM

Page 1 of 2



Washington State USBC
Final Prize Listing
45th Annual WSUSBC Mixed Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,020.00

All Events - Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Justice, Jerry L 5 2239 $50.00 Marysville, WA
2 Johnson, Desirae L 21 2,219 $35.00 Stanwood, WA
3 Simmons, Daniel B 13 2,193 $10.00 Mount Vernon, WA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $95.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $95.00
All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch , Scratch
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Staal, Daniel C 3 1981 $45.00 Olympia, WA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $45.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $45.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $2,868.00
Final Prize Listing Jul 23,2024 04:46 PM Page 2 of 2



