Washington State USBC

Final Prize Listing

45th Annual WSUSBC Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Justice / Foster	5	2,936	\$500.00	Marysville, WA
2	Spirit 2	28	2,856	\$340.00	Federal Way, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$840.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$840.00

Mixed Doubles, Doubles, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Scott, Sara L / Dye, Robert A	8	1,486	\$350.00	Marysville, WA
2	Vodopest, Sheila K / Rasmussen, Marty A	6	1,461	\$176.00	Bellingham, WA
3	Johnson, Desirae L / Berg, Edward P, Jr	21	1,456	\$152.00	Stanwood, WA
4	McBee, Charles T / Hickman, Davilynn E	12	1,451	\$120.00	Mount Vernon, WA
5	Wagner, Abby P / Fridlund, Jason	30	1,446	\$70.00	Burlington, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$868.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$868.00

Singles, Singles - Female, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Neal, Marsha L	19	759	\$150.00	Lynden, WA
2	Gilitiuk, Jennifer E	35	726	\$100.00	Lynden, WA
3	Vodopest, Sheila K	6	714	\$75.00	Bellingham, WA
4	Browning, Tamela R	10	711	\$60.00	Wenatchee, WA
5	Johnson, Desirae L	21	698	\$40.00	Stanwood, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$425.00

Singles, Singles - Male, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Saunders, Noah M	29	818	\$175.00	BURLINGTON, WA
2	Fridlund, Jason	30	782	\$135.00	Burlington, WA
3	Simmons, Daniel B	13	781	\$95.00	Mount Vernon, WA
4	Sigurdson, Brandon	17	778	\$85.00	Bellingham, WA
5	Elvin, Brian	7	768	\$70.00	Shelton, WA
6	Fridlund, Larry	6	728	\$35.00	Bellingham, WA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$595.00

Washington State USBC

Final Prize Listing

45th Annual WSUSBC Mixed Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,020.00

All Events - Handicap, All Events - Handicap, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	Prize	<u>From</u>
1	Justice, Jerry L	5	2,239	\$50.00	Marysville, WA
2	Johnson, Desirae L	21	2,219	\$35.00	Stanwood, WA
3	Simmons, Daniel B	13	2,193	\$10.00	Mount Vernon, WA
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$95.00			
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$95.00			

All Events - Scratch, All Events - Scratch , Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>		<u>Entry</u>	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>	
1	Staal, Daniel C		3	1,981	\$45.00	Olympia, WA	
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$45.00					
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$45.00					
Total prizes a	warded in this tournament:	\$2,868.00					